Event Results

School Sport WA

2005 C Aths Carnival

Event

1. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. B

2. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div.

(Place)

NogRrwN =

NGO WN =

#

1221
2762
6327
1834

497
4824
3952

629
4751
2218
3505
1356
4032
1561
5354

Name

Lang Scott
O'NEILL Paul

TALJAARD Hendrik

Iskander Jeremia
Magee Grayson
Spiccia Leo
Williamson Paul

B

Patton Jessica
Riley Caitlin
ATKINSON Sarah
Kesby Sarah
Perry Samantha
Lobb Jessica
Bailey Kate
DOBROW Tammy

3. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

26/10/2005 1:54:34 PM

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

2288
3628
5871
2074
1189
4629
4014

301

BULI Favour
Miller Skott
MATHERS lliona
Smith Luke
Jones Matthew
Mitchell Rory
Gibbs Mitchell
Evans Joshua

House

Kwinana
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Belridge
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling

Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Perth Modern
Belridge

Ocean Reef

Warwick
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Kwinana
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Wanneroo

Score Points
36.56 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

7.69 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

5.81 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

(Place)

# Name

4. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NN =

261 Delborrello James
5746 KIMBERLEY James
4581 Martin Thomas
3111 Blight Jarrad

2703 MILANI Joshua
3983 Barrett Oscar
1148 Hesketh Jonathan
2040 Russell Guy

5. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

3455 Huxtable Tarli
1180 Jensen Kodie
4029 Lanoue Sarah
1611 Braganza Grace
4353 Flynn Sylvia
2721 MUCCI Rachel
865 Williams Charvele
5000 BADHAM Ellesha

6. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

NoorwN =

4134 Blakeley Alanna
173 Borgogno Saraya
2098 Stewart Amanda
2691 McSWAN Kaysanne
4013 Gentile Rebecca
3351 Gentile Rachael
5410 EDWARDS Laura

7. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. A

NogRrwN =

26/10/2005 1:54:34 PM

3365 Goodacre Adam
1736 Fetahovic Ermin
5786 LAWRENCE Nicholas
2328 COCKIE Adam

575 Murray Robert

1452 Stroud Tyrone

4061 Vitas Ryan

House Score

Wanneroo 5.57
Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie

Governor Stirling

Warwick

Perth Modern

Kwinana

Belridge

Governor Stirling 9.24
Kwinana

Perth Modern

Belridge

Lesmurdie

Warwick

Wanneroo

Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie 8.08
Wanneroo

Belridge

Warwick

Perth Modern

Governor Stirling

Ocean Reef 0.00

Governor Stirling 1.62
Belridge

Ocean Reef

Warwick

Wanneroo

Kwinana

Perth Modern

Points

21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

O 2N WO oo Ww

21

—
= N WO oo w
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Event (Place)

#

Name

8. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

NN =

3043
1232
3992
4149
1743
2266
6345

885

Alter Ella

Little Bianca
Brunswick Lauren
Boyanich Jaime
Fleming Donna

BORKOWSKI Khea

TAYLOR Shaylee
Wyse Lisa

9. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. B

S e o

4842

565
1720
2270
5046
4025
3110

Stuart Trent
Morgan Stephen
Eiao Jesse
BRADARA Darjan
BEACH David
John Toby

Blight Aiden

10. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

Noogoakrowh =

11. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles,

NogRrwN =

26/10/2005 1:54:34 PM

4060
3687
4073
1978
5776

149
2584
1514

4134
4005
2906
3190

173
1942
1125

VanLendt Cassie
Pascoe Michelle
Althorpe Grace
O'Dea Jade
LAMBERT Robyn
Bederson Natasha
KEMP Courtney
Wells Sasha

Div. A

Blakeley Alanna
Dunn Emily
STRAW Lara

Circosta Samantha

Borgogno Saraya
Moore Catherine

Hankinson Cassandra

House

Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Belridge
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Belridge
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Governor Stirling

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Wanneroo
Warwick
Kwinana

Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo
Belridge
Kwinana

Score Points
1.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

1.64 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

1.34 13
8

5

3

2

2

0

0

15.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event (Place)

#

Name

12. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. B

NoorwN =

13. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div.

1.
2.
3.
4.

14. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

NoorwN =

15. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

NogrwN =

26/10/2005 1:54:35 PM

2852
4568
1762

454
3353
4034
5672

2268
1185
1834
5785

1237
2800
4484
2074
3999
3179

658

1034
2762
4629
3987
3604
5082

120

SCOTT Daniel
Mandin Lane
Gerovich Callum
Kitto Jayden
Ghizzo Adam
Macliver Tom
HUME Lee

A

BOWYER Reece
Jones Gordon
Iskander Jeremia
LAWFORD Joel

Loseby Shane
PLOWICZ Jason
Jack Curtis
Smith Luke
Collins Stephan
Castagna Travis
Powell Matthew

Dickman Lachlan
O'NEILL Paul
Mitchell Rory
Berry lan
McGrath Jesse
BLACK Ashley
Anderson James

House

Warwick
Lesmurdie
Belridge
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Warwick
Kwinana
Belridge
Ocean Reef

Kwinana
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Belridge

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo

Kwinana
Warwick
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Score Points

28.13 1

O =2NWOUGL oW

11.44 21
13

129.70 21

—
=N WOl w

O =2NWOGLooWw
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Event (Place)

# Name

16. 16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. A

NN =

3128 Bovill William
2328 COCKIE Adam
360 Gray John

3991 Borstal Rowan
6537 YOUNG Garreth
1426 Sheaf Daniel
2181 Woodyatt Michael
4347 Fitzgerald Michael

17. 16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. B

o0k wh =

210 Chisholm Alan
4007 Faletti Mark
3110 Blight Aiden
5068 BENNETT Daniel
2887 SPEED Kieth
4837 Stout Jeremy

18. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. A

NoaRrwWN =

8.

4055 Simpfendorfer
4250 Croke Loren
3547 Libby Samantha
2190 Zaijitz Brittany
399 Hilsz Rochelle
2408 DUDEK Rebecca
5410 EDWARDS Laura
977 Burger Rhiannon

19. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. A

U o

26/10/2005 1:54:35 PM

1478 Truter Ricardow
3951 Williamson Daniel
2704 MILANI Ryan
1593 Bluett Matthew
415 Humes Hubert
6043 OWEN Brodi

House

Governor Stirling
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Belridge
Lesmurdie

Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Warwick
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Wanneroo
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Kwinana

Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Belridge
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef

Score Points

132.30 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

=N WOl oow

16.90 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

21

—_—
N WO oow
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Event

(Place)

#

20. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

NoorwN =

1180
4134

173
6202
1942
2906
4036

21. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

Ok wWN =

22. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div.

NGO WN >

5333
1716

234
1067
4336
2556

1735
2720

152
4253
1231
3950
4024
6491

Name

Jensen Kodie
Blakeley Alanna
Borgogno Saraya
RUTTER Kate
Moore Catherine
STRAW Lara
McGlone Katie

DELORME Lucile
Edwards Megan
Cox Tessa

Finch Stephanie
Fawcett Karlee
JACOVIC Shirley

A

Fetahovic Neira
MUCCI Brooke
Bentley Ashleigh
Crowley Tara
Little Amelia
Williams Sarah
Jackson Sam
WILLIAMS Lauren

23. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

26/10/2005 1:54:35 PM

4844
2703
5672
1205
2176

468

Suckling Ryan
MILANI Joshua
HUME Lee
Kickett Charles
Wisman Kevin
Lenz Corey

House Score

Kwinana 162.30
Lesmurdie

Wanneroo

Ocean Reef

Belridge

Warwick

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef
Belridge
Wanneroo
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Warwick

Belridge 24.45
Warwick

Wanneroo

Lesmurdie

Kwinana

Governor Stirling

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie 11.01
Warwick

Ocean Reef

Kwinana

Belridge

Wanneroo

Points

21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

= N WO w

21

—
O =_2NWOUGLooWw

21

—
N WO oo w
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Event (Place) #

Name

24. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1593
3951
2891

956

821
4855
4030

NoorwN =

Bluett Matthew
Williamson Daniel
STAMPALIA Dean
Bradley Adam
Vogler Keith
Taylor Zane

Linke Brody

25. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

3179
1922
4821
1199

120
2268
6240

Noorwb=

Castagna Travis
McKinley Nathan
Spencer Lewis
Kelly Richard
Anderson James
BOWYER Reece
SCOTT Tristan

26. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

4016
1067
4102

173
5023
1716
3030
3335

27. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. A
5435
3547
2408

702
2116
4009
4263
2168

Noooakwh =

PN~ WN =

26/10/2005 1:54:35 PM

Hawkins Bonnie
Finch Stephanie
Barnes Lauren
Borgogno Saraya
BARBER Brianna
Edwards Megan
ZOHDY Mariam
Francis Tayla

FEARNLEY Ashley

Libby Samantha
DUDEK Rebecca
Rybinski Elizabeth
Taylor Emily
Finlayson Liz
Davies Carmen

Williamson Candace

House

Belridge
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern

Governor Stirling
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Warwick

Ocean Reef

Perth Modern
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Warwick
Governor Stirling

Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Wanneroo
Belridge

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Belridge

Score Points
5.22 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

5.54 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

3.94 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

168.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

#

28. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

5499
3994

399
4190
2971
3118

Name

GATES Simone
Castle Alana
Hilsz Rochelle
Carstairs Caitlin
VAWSER Angela
Bond Ciarhan

29. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

NGO WN =

2703
1205

261
6261
1882
3983
3353
4360

MILANI Joshua
Kickett Charles
Delborrello James
SIMS Jesse
Lerch Joshua
Barrett Oscar
Ghizzo Adam
Foster Kurtis

30. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

4004
3687
2397
884
5758
939

Dugdale Vivien
Pascoe Michelle
DONALD Ashlee
Wyse Christine

KNIGHT Samantha

Berridge Lisa

31. 16 & Over Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

NGO WN =

26/10/2005 1:54:35 PM

1231
3011
1735
4670

293
4018
3859
6082

Little Amelia
WOLSKI Lisa
Fetahovic Neira
O'Dea Rebecca
Eames Sarah
Hicks Stephenie
Tinker Melissa
PEKEL Alysia

House

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Governor Stirling

Warwick
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Kwinana

Kwinana
Warwick
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef

Score Points

= NWOolLoow

15.00 21

—_—
O =2NWOULooWw

17.10 21

—
N WO oo w

17.10 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

32. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div. A

NN =

1720
2328
1291
4508
3131

210
4045
5046

Eiao Jesse
COCKIE Adam
MdDiyah Azmadi
Keast Chris
Bowra Terry
Chisholm Alan
Ogg Reece
BEACH David

33. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div. A

34. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump,

35. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump,

26/10/2005 1:54:36 PM

NGO~ WN =

N~ WN =

NoorLON =

1231
2720

152
1735
4253
3601
4032
6491

1743
2397
4058
3498
4751

915
6491

171

3687
6516
2096
1514
4018
4073

152

Little Amelia
MUCCI Brooke
Bentley Ashleigh
Fetahovic Neira
Crowley Tara
McDowell Katarina
Lobb Jessica
WILLIAMS Lauren

Div. A

Fleming Donna
DONALD Ashlee
Taylor Lauren
Keding Vanessa
Riley Caitlin
Bailey Brooke
WILLIAMS Lauren

Borgogno Chanelle

Div. B
Pascoe Michelle

WOLFENDEN Lauren

Stewart Megan
Wells Sasha
Hicks Stephenie
Althorpe Grace
Bentley Ashleigh

House

Belridge
Warwick
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Kwinana
Warwick
Wanneroo
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Belridge
Warwick

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Kwinana

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo

Score Points

36.24 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

8.65 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

9.40 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

9.38 1

O =2N WO W
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Event (Place)

#

Name

36. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

NOoOwwhN

4690
3699
2226
2190

344
1225
6485

Pearce Alex

Phillimore Kimberley

BARBER Kate
Zaijitz Brittany
Goodall Leanne
Lawton Ashlee
WILLIAMS Alison

37. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

N>R WON =

4718

261
5803
3111
1858
3983

978
2412

Pozerski Peter
Delborrello James
LEWIS David
Blight Jarrad
Kershaw Daniel
Barrett Oscar
Burnet Jeffrey
DUONG Nido

38. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

PAhPOD~

5499
3455
4161
2236

702
4012

GATES Simone
Huxtable Tarli
Brown Abbey
BEATTY Codi
Rybinski Elizabeth
Fursa Jodie

39. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

NNookrwh =

26/10/2005 1:54:36 PM

236
4288
3247
1205
5539
2203
3998
1858

Crisafulli David
Donnelly Thomas
Daly Lance
Kickett Charles
GRAY Jared
ALEXANDER Max
Colley Eamon
Kershaw Daniel

House

Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Belridge
Wanneroo
Kwinana

Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Belridge

Perth Modern
Kwinana
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern

Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Warwick

Perth Modern
Belridge

Score Points

1.26 21

—_—
= N W o 0w

1.60 21

O =2N WO,

1.34 1

WWWwoL oo w

1.54 1

QO -~_2NWOG W
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Event

40. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

41. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

42. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

43. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:36 PM

(Place)

NoorwN =

N>~ WN = Noorwb=

Nk wh =

#

1355
4722
2782
2138
4002
3096
5013

2705
4239
1478
3684
1731

473
4998

4718
3127
3997
2540

454
6261
1674

920

3111
2852
6177
1762
4047

193
4460
1264

Name

Peirce-McNeill Michael
Proctor Douglas
PAWELEC Anthony
Turton Sam

Dech Solomon

Bejr Alexander
BAKER Ryan

MILLER Christopher
Cook Josh

Truter Ricardow
Parkhill Beau
Fairchild Anthony
Levia Nicholas
BACON Mark

Pozerski Peter
Bovill Craig
Cohen-Cooke Sam
HUTCHINGS Mark
Kitto Jayden

SIMS Jesse
Conlan Blake
Baker Leon

Blight Jarrad
SCOTT Daniel
ROSE Elliot
Gerovich Callum
Pitt Jye
Campbell Joshua
Horn Ben

Martin Matthew

House

Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Belridge

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef

Warwick
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Warwick
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Kwinana

Governor Stirling
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Belridge

Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Kwinana

Score Points

150.90 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

0.00 1

O =2NWOLLooWw

135.70

N
—_

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

OO -_2NWOILOOW
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Event

44. 15 & Over Girls 800m, Div. A

45. 15 & Over Girls 800m, Div. B

(Place)

NoorwN =

Noorwb=

#

3011
5436
4004

171
4586
3687
2081

4031

293
2897
5307
2051
4409
35632

Name

WOLSKI Lisa
FEARNLEY Sarah
Dugdale Vivien
Borgogno Chanelle
Matters Georgia
Pascoe Michelle
Spratling Hayley

Lloyd Emmalisa
Eames Sarah
STEVENSON Melissa
DAVENPORT Jodie
Scott Rosemary
Hagan Jessika
Langley Courtney

46. 15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

N>~ WN =

3628
1922
2288
6220
1034

490
3990
4247

Miller Skott

McKinley Nathan

BULI Favour
SANTANGELI Thomas
Dickman Lachlan
Lundy Jamie

Boase Aiden
Coughran Dave

47. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A

26/10/2005 1:54:36 PM

U o

3179
1165
1951
5785
4020
4629

Castagna Travis
Howard Richard
Muir Tim
LAWFORD Joel
Hoffman Tom
Mitchell Rory

House

Warwick

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Belridge

Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling

Governor Stirling
Belridge
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie

Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Lesmurdie

Score Points

155.20 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

O =2NWOLLooWw

14.30 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

36.32 21

—_—
N WO oow
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

48. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. A

NoorwN =

1259

364
2747
4508
4003
3131
2070

Manestar Joseph
Green Corey
NIMMETT Luke
Keast Chris
Deronjic Nik
Bowra Terry
Smith Adam

49. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. A

Noorwb=

171
3950
4751
1074
4018
5673
1694

Borgogno Chanelle
Williams Sarah
Riley Caitlin

Foster Angela
Hicks Stephenie
HUNTER Sandra
Devine Shailee

50. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

N>~ WN =

1180
4005
3190

616
4134
1827
2653
6390

Jensen Kodie

Dunn Emily

Circosta Samantha
Parnell Ashleigh
Blakeley Alanna
Hutton Amy
MACDONALD Jessica
TUCKER Jessica

51. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:36 PM

©®ohrwON =

1701
3187
6410
4722

415
2704

Drew Aaron

Chaytor Bradley
VAN-DEN-HAM Liam
Proctor Douglas
Humes Hubert
MILANI Ryan

House

Kwinana
Wanneroo
Warwick
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Belridge

Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Kwinana

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Belridge

Kwinana

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Belridge
Warwick

Ocean Reef

Belridge
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Warwick

Score Points

11.60 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

4.90 21

=N WO,

4.55 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

4.68 1

O =2 WO oW
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

52. 16 & Over Boys 110m Hurdles, Div. A

ok wh =

2328

565
4528
1592
4988
4045

53. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

NGO WN =

4707
1203

225
6442
2098
3707
2566
4036

54. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

55. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:37 PM

N>~ WN =

Nk wh =

4005
4879
1180
3351
2906

173
1942
6361

1593
3235
1222
2704

821
4046
5881
4693

COCKIE Adam
Morgan Stephen
Laming Josh

Bluett Nathan
ASIOTYBANJAVCIC-
Ogg Reece

Petts Emily

Kerr Amanda
Connell Danielle
WATERMAN Elisa
Stewart Amanda
Polak Jonella
JEREDIS Samantha
McGlone Katie

Dunn Emily
vandenAvoort Leanne
Jensen Kodie

Gentile Rachael
STRAW Lara
Borgogno Saraya
Moore Catherine
THOMPSON Alecia

Bluett Matthew
Crouch Justin
Langsanam Perth
MILANI Ryan
Vogler Keith

Pham James
MCCARROLL Wade
Pedler Kyle

House

Warwick
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Belridge
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern

Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Warwick

Perth Modern

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Wanneroo
Belridge

Ocean Reef

Belridge
Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Lesmurdie

Score Points

21

—_—
N WOl oo w

29.50 1

QO -_2NWOILooW

28.60 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

26.60 1

OO -_2NWOILOOW
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Event (Place)

56. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

NN =

#

1478
2138
3951
2891
4849
6410
4040

361

57. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

NGO~ WN =

4029
5410
2691
2117
4353

399
3699

977

58. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

NoorwN =

59. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
8.
7.

26/10/2005 1:54:37 PM

5049
4022
3547
2408
4250

306
1752

4718
2649
1762
1438
5810
3353
4034

193

Name

Truter Ricardow
Turton Sam
Williamson Daniel
STAMPALIA Dean

Szczepanik Benjamin
VAN-DEN-HAM Liam

Montgomery Jack
Gray Matthew

Lanoue Sarah
EDWARDS Laura

McSWAN Kaysanne

Taylor Brittany
Flynn Sylvia
Hilsz Rochelle

Phillimore Kimberley

Burger Rhiannon

BEAHAN Brianna
Howard Rachel
Libby Samantha
DUDEK Rebecca
Croke Loren
Famlonga Elly-Jo
Freeth Haylie

Pozerski Peter
LUND John
Gerovich Callum
Smith Creed
LORITE Kurtis
Ghizzo Adam
Macliver Tom
Campbell Joshua

House

Kwinana
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Warwick
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Belridge

Lesmurdie
Warwick
Belridge
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Wanneroo

Score Points
25.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

29.90 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

26.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

24.50 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

60. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

61. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div.

arwN =

62. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div.
1.

2
3.
4.
5

6.

(Place)

NN =

#

261
4581
1092
2703
3093
3983
5746
1674

1736
2887
4673
6537
3986

410
2775
4058
3043
1232
5819

63. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

No,~rwN =

1514
4031
2266
5873

885
3758

64. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

26/10/2005 1:54:37 PM

NoorwN =

3687
2397
2096
6516
4004

884

915

Name

Delborrello James
Martin Thomas
Gilbert Jonathan
MILANI Joshua
Beckett Phillip
Barrett Oscar
KIMBERLEY James
Conlan Blake

B

Fetahovic Ermin
SPEED Kieth
O'Dowd Will
YOUNG Garreth
Bennetts Feidhlim

B

Hovell Luchane
PARKINSON Caitlin
Taylor Lauren

Alter Ella

Little Bianca
LUCENA Kirsten

Wells Sasha

Lloyd Emmalisa
BORKOWSKI Khea
MATTHEWS Michelle
Wyse Lisa

Rule Helen

Pascoe Michelle
DONALD Ashlee
Stewart Megan
WOLFENDEN Lauren
Dugdale Vivien

Wyse Christine

Bailey Brooke

House

Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Belridge

Belridge
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern

Wanneroo
Warwick

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Ocean Reef

Kwinana

Perth Modern
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling

Governor Stirling
Warwick
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Kwinana

Score Points
24.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

28.13 13
8

5

3

2

6.60 13
8

5

3

0.00 2
1

29.60 13
8

5

3

1

0

28.00 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event (Place)

# Name

65. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

NN =

1034
5871
4614
2074
3370
2489

120
3990

Dickman Lachlan
MATHERS lliona
McLachlan Kirk
Smith Luke
Goudswaard Thomas
HARREX Justin
Anderson James
Boase Aiden

66. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

NoorwN =

67. 16 & Over Girls 200m,

NN =

68. 16 & Over Girls 200m,

NogRrwN =

26/10/2005 1:54:37 PM

6220
1007
2288
3757

357
1768
4629

Div. B
2157 Webster Keeley
1350 Parker Emily

171 Borgogno Chanelle
3859 Tinker Melissa
4670 O'Dea Rebecca
4033 Mack Ella
2859 SHARPLES Nicole
5985 NEAMTU Rebecca

Div. A
3011
4751
1231
1735
293
3498
5673

SANTANGELI Thomas
Cook Jason

BULI Favour

Rowland Joshua

Graf Richard
Gonsalves Ryan
Mitchell Rory

WOLSKI Lisa
Riley Caitlin

Little Amelia
Fetahovic Neira
Eames Sarah
Keding Vanessa
HUNTER Sandra

House

Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Lesmurdie
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo
Belridge
Lesmurdie

Belridge
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Warwick

Ocean Reef

Warwick
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Belridge
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef

Score Points
25.60 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

24.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

29.50 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

26.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

69. 16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. B

70. 16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. A

71. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. A

(Place)

NGO~ WN = NN =

N~ WN =

#

4021
2360
1259
3245
4988
1633

724
4728

176
1720
2383
4256
5786
4045
1257
3130

1514
1743
3557
4058
2875

623
4149
5819

Name

Hopkinson Earl
DAUNT lain
Manestar Joseph
Daehn Jared
ASIOTYBANJAVCIC-
Bush Joshua

Savage Jarrad

Pyzer Joel

Branch Ryan

Eiao Jesse

DIAZ Jeremy

Currie Jason
LAWRENCE Nicholas
Ogg Reece

Maloney Michael
Bowra Bradley

Wells Sasha
Fleming Donna
Lobb Emma
Taylor Lauren
SMITH Hayley
Parsons Jessica
Boyanich Jaime
LUCENA Kirsten

72. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. A

26/10/2005 1:54:37 PM

N WN =

3482
4331

561
2147
5378
2721
4055
1180

Johns Stacey
Fagan Jayme
Moodie Grace
Walters Caroline
DUNBAR Kyrie
MUCCI Rachel
Simpfendorfer
Jensen Kodie

House

Perth Modern
Warwick
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie

Wanneroo
Belridge
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Kwinana
Governor Stirling

Kwinana
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Warwick
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef

Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Warwick

Perth Modern
Kwinana

Score Points

2410 1

QO -_2NWOTLooW

21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

24.86 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

7.47 21

—
O =2NWOUGLooWw
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

73. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NN =

2328
4842
4988

364
4061
2062
3313
1452

COCKIE Adam
Stuart Trent
ASIOTYBANJAVCIC-
Green Corey

Vitas Ryan

Shen Di

Farrell Tyrone

Stroud Tyrone

74. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. B

NoorwN =

3193
1735
1231

293
4135
4033
6491

Clarke-Crook Zoe
Fetahovic Neira
Little Amelia
Eames Sarah
Blakeley Megan
Mack Ella
WILLIAMS Lauren

75. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

NN =

3111
2703
4844

261
1438
4999
3983
1741

Blight Jarrad
MILANI Joshua
Suckling Ryan
Delborrello James
Smith Creed
BACON Timothy
Barrett Oscar
Fisher Adam

76. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:38 PM

N>R WN =

2485

355
4056
3857
4288
1731
1148
5539

HANCOCK Carl
Graf Brendan
Slisar Dale
Thorsby William
Donnelly Thomas
Fairchild Anthony
Hesketh Jonathan
GRAY Jared

House Score

Warwick 5.89
Lesmurdie

Ocean Reef

Wanneroo

Perth Modern

Belridge

Governor Stirling

Kwinana

Governor Stirling 4.24
Belridge

Kwinana

Wanneroo

Lesmurdie

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef

11.31
0.00

Governor Stirling
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Belridge

Warwick 10.30
Wanneroo

Perth Modern

Governor Stirling

Lesmurdie

Belridge

Kwinana

Ocean Reef

Points

21

N —_
- O =2N WO oo Ww O =2N WO Ww

—
O 2N WO oW

QO -_2NWOGL oW
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

77. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.

NoaNbdNDN

3657
1922
2288

497
5871
1007
4726

Naitanui Nicholas
McKinley Nathan
BULI Favour
Magee Grayson
MATHERS lliona
Cook Jason
Pryce Hayden

78. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

1180
1827

334
3497
4879

Jensen Kodie
Hutton Amy
Gaughan Malorie
Keding Jenelle

vandenAvoort Leanne

79. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

NogoRrwN =

3671
6240

327
1578
1083
4824
2762

Notte Tony
SCOTT Tristan
Garcia Anthony
Beevers Daniel
Garlett Clayton
Spiccia Leo
O'NEILL Paul

80. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

1.

26/10/2005 1:54:38 PM

2
3.
4.
5
6

1981
5023
1067
4102
2879

455

Ortin Jessicah
BARBER Brianna
Finch Stephanie
Barnes Lauren
SMITH Georgie
Kitto Sharnice

House

Governor Stirling
Belridge
Warwick
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Lesmurdie

Kwinana
Belridge
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie

Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo
Belridge
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Warwick

Belridge
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo

Score Points

1.90 21
13
13
13

1.33 21

1.66 1

O =_2NWOOGLooWw

1.27 1

= N WOl oo Ww
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Event (Place)

#

81. 13 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

NN =

82. 13 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

NoorwN =

4649
2906

173
3707
1942
1067
5929
4041

2131
2572
4722
6543
3293
6043

415

83. 14 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

NogrwWN =

84. 14 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

1.

NGO~ WN

26/10/2005 1:54:38 PM

5245
3547
2725
4022
2168
4263
4891

261
1092
4581
3111
6177
2703
3997
1762

Name

Moyes Renee
STRAW Lara
Borgogno Saraya
Polak Jonella
Moore Catherine
Finch Stephanie
MILLER Sheridan
Mustard India

Treacy Nathan
JONES Marc
Proctor Douglas
Gwatkin Richard
Edwards Benjamin
OWEN Brodi
Humes Hubert

CORBY Sarah
Libby Samantha
NANOS Rebecca
Howard Rachel
Williamson Candace
Davies Carmen
Wallis Nat

Delborrello James
Gilbert Jonathan
Martin Thomas
Blight Jarrad
ROSE Elliot
MILANI Joshua
Cohen-Cooke Sam
Gerovich Callum

House

Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern

Belridge
Warwick
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Warwick

Perth Modern
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Lesmurdie

Wanneroo
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Warwick

Perth Modern
Belridge

Score Points

72.00 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

61.30 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

67.80 21

—
=N WO oo w

57.30 21

—_—
O =2N WO oW
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Event (Place)

#

85. 15 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

NN =

4004
4262
2397
2096

915
3687
5758

884

Name

Dugdale Vivien
Darbyshire Kelly
DONALD Ashlee
Stewart Megan
Bailey Brooke
Pascoe Michelle
KNIGHT Samantha
Wyse Christine

86. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. A

NoorwN =

87. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div.

NogrwWN =

88. 15 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

NoorwN =

26/10/2005 1:54:38 PM

5049
3547
2978
3690
2007
1076
4022

1221
3439
1965
2904

490
3999
4824

3952
2268

658
5793
3990
1965
4629

BEAHAN Brianna
Libby Samantha
VENUTO Josephine
Pearson Alex
Preston Holly
Franklin Holly
Howard Rachel

B

Lang Scott
Howard Terrence
Nicolas Steven
STRAUCH Clinton
Lundy Jamie
Collins Stephan
Spiccia Leo

Williamson Paul
BOWYER Reece
Powell Matthew
LEACH Daniel
Boase Aiden
Nicolas Steven
Mitchell Rory

House

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Belridge
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Kwinana

Perth Modern

Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie

Governor Stirling
Warwick
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Belridge
Lesmurdie

Score Points
68.10 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

22.23 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

11.25 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

57.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

89. 16 & Over Girls 400m, Div. A

90. 16 & Over Boys 400m, Div. A

(Place)

NoorwN =

N>R WON =

#

3011

171
4751
3950
1694
1074
4050

176
2383
1426
3130
5088
4008
4837
2062

92. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

NN =

4879
4016
3351
1203

225
6442
1981
2653

93. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

26/10/2005 1:54:38 PM

N>R WN =

4005
3190
4707

335
2906
1067
6361
2098

Name

WOLSKI Lisa
Borgogno Chanelle
Riley Caitlin
Williams Sarah
Devine Shailee
Foster Angela
Pritchard Yelana

Branch Ryan
DIAZ Jeremy
Sheaf Daniel
Bowra Bradley
BLINCO Daine
Faletti David
Stout Jeremy
Shen Di

vandenAvoort Leanne
Hawkins Bonnie
Gentile Rachael

Kerr Amanda

Connell Danielle
WATERMAN Elisa
Ortin Jessicah
MACDONALD Jessica

Dunn Emily
Circosta Samantha
Petts Emily
Gayle-Gill Aiesha
STRAW Lara

Finch Stephanie
THOMPSON Alecia
Stewart Amanda

House

Warwick
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Kwinana

Perth Modern

Wanneroo
Warwick
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Belridge

Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Warwick

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Warwick
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Belridge

Score Points

65.70 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

53.80 21

O =2N WO,

14.00 1

QO -_2DNWOGI W

13.60

N
=

—
O =2N WO W
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Event (Place) #
94. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. B
1593
4849
1222
547
2892
3235
4046
6043

95. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. A
1478
2138
3187
4722
2381

821
4040
6410

96. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. B
4055
5246
2691

399
4157

977
1747

NN =

NGO~ WN =

NoorwN =

Name

Bluett Matthew
Szczepanik Benjamin
Langsanam Perth
Meto Sakir(Sacha)
STAMPALIA Glenn
Crouch Justin

Pham James

OWEN Brodi

Truter Ricardow
Turton Sam

Chaytor Bradley
Proctor Douglas
DEWAR David
Vogler Keith
Montgomery Jack
VAN-DEN-HAM Liam

Simpfendorfer
CORDEIRO Cherri
McSWAN Kaysanne
Hilsz Rochelle
Brereton Kayla
Burger Rhiannon
Ford Sarah

97. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. A

1. 4844

2. 2703
3. 468
4. 4999
5. 1858

26/10/2005 1:54:39 PM

Suckling Ryan
MILANI Joshua
Lenz Corey
BACON Timothy
Kershaw Daniel

House

Belridge
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Kwinana
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Warwick
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Belridge

Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge

Score Points

13.10 1

QO -_2NWOTLooW

12.60 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

14.80 1

O 2N WO oo Ww

36.70 21
13
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

98. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. B

NN =

1502
5046
4842
3988
1736
2525
3217

176

Warner Benjamin
BEACH David
Stuart Trent
Bessell-Brown Josh
Fetahovic Ermin
HOUPAPA Adam
Connor Paul
Branch Ryan

99. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NoorwN =

6516
1743

884
3043
2397
4149
4031

WOLFENDEN Lauren
Fleming Donna

Wyse Christine

Alter Ella

DONALD Ashlee
Boyanich Jaime

Lloyd Emmalisa

100. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

ok wN =

3455
5245
4027

865
4157
2691

Huxtable Tarli
CORBY Sarah

Kirke Maddy
Williams Charvele
Brereton Kayla
McSWAN Kaysanne

101. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:39 PM

Noosok~wh =

1232
2096
2266
4262
3758
5873

503
4060

Little Bianca

Stewart Megan
BORKOWSKI Khea
Darbyshire Kelly
Rule Helen
MATTHEWS Michelle
Malone Casey
VanLendt Cassie

House

Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Belridge
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo

Ocean Reef
Belridge
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern

Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Warwick

Kwinana
Belridge
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Perth Modern

Score Points
12.43 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

4.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

4.37 13
8

5

3

2

1

4.09 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

102. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

103. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

104. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

105. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:39 PM

(Place)

NN = N>k~ wN = NoorwN =

N>k wWN =

#

5049
4022
3547
4856

702
2190
2408

2649
4844
3093
1438
6261
1762
4034

193

261
4581
3983
5746
1882
2540
3111
1038

4031
4262
5873
2096
2266

884

939
3043

Name

BEAHAN Brianna
Howard Rachel
Libby Samantha
Teschinsky Kristy
Rybinski Elizabeth
Zaijitz Brittany
DUDEK Rebecca

LUND John
Suckling Ryan
Beckett Phillip
Smith Creed
SIMS Jesse
Gerovich Callum
Macliver Tom
Campbell Joshua

Delborrello James
Martin Thomas
Barrett Oscar

KIMBERLEY James

Lerch Joshua

HUTCHINGS Mark

Blight Jarrad
Doddridge Nathan

Lloyd Emmalisa
Darbyshire Kelly

MATTHEWS Michelle

Stewart Megan

BORKOWSKI Khea

Wyse Christine
Berridge Lisa
Alter Ella

House

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Belridge
Warwick

Warwick
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Belridge

Perth Modern
Wanneroo

Wanneroo
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Kwinana

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Warwick
Wanneroo
Kwinana
Governor Stirling

Score Points
12.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

12.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

12.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

13.90 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

106. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

NoorwN =

4057
3687
6516
1514
4831
2397

885

Surace Sarah

Pascoe Michelle
WOLFENDEN Lauren
Wells Sasha

Stanton Kelly
DONALD Ashlee
Wyse Lisa

107. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

N>R WON =

1007
1922
5871
3987
4247
2489
3936

120

Cook Jason
McKinley Nathan
MATHERS lliona
Berry lan
Coughran Dave
HARREX Justin
Whiting Jay
Anderson James

108. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

109. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div.

26/10/2005 1:54:39 PM

NogrwWN =

PN~ WN =

3628
6220
1391
1646
4614

490
2288

1638
2617
1231

293
4751
3601
4018
5354

Miller Skott
SANTANGELI Thomas
Reid Scott

Carson Sean
McLachlan Kirk

Lundy Jamie

BULI Favour

B
Campbell Tara-Lee
LAKAY Tracey
Little Amelia
Eames Sarah
Riley Caitlin
McDowell Katarina
Hicks Stephenie
DOBROW Tammy

House

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo

Kwinana
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo

Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Warwick

Belridge
Warwick
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Score Points
13.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

12.10 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

11.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

14.10 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

110. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div. A

111. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div.

NN =

Nooohwh =

3011
3950
2157
3996
1350

152
4135
5673

2383
4528
1257

565
1592
5088
4023
3434

WOLSKI Lisa
Williams Sarah
Webster Keeley
Claxton Sarah
Parker Emily
Bentley Ashleigh
Blakeley Megan
HUNTER Sandra

B

DIAZ Jeremy
Laming Josh
Maloney Michael
Morgan Stephen
Bluett Nathan
BLINCO Daine
Humphries Mark
Honda Torren

112. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div. B

113. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put,

26/10/2005 1:54:39 PM

NoorwN =

NogRrwN =

2897
5354
3799
1356
4032

847
1869

3951
1858

236
4568
4999
2882
4047

STEVENSON Melissa
DOBROW Tammy
Sloper Samantha
Perry Samantha

Lobb Jessica

Webb Helen

Lavers Aliesha

Div.B

Williamson Daniel
Kershaw Daniel
Crisafulli David
Mandin Lane
BACON Timothy
SMITH Robert
Pitt Jye

House Score

Warwick 12.80
Governor Stirling

Belridge

Perth Modern

Kwinana

Wanneroo

Lesmurdie

Ocean Reef

Warwick 11.90
Lesmurdie

Kwinana

Wanneroo

Belridge

Ocean Reef

Perth Modern

Governor Stirling

Warwick 19.72
Ocean Reef

Governor Stirling

Kwinana

Perth Modern

Wanneroo

Belridge

Governor Stirling 11.75
Belridge

Wanneroo

Lesmurdie

Ocean Reef

Warwick

Perth Modern

Points

21

—_—
O 2N WO oo Ww OO -_2DNWOTL oW O =2N WO Ww

O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

114. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

NN =

4061
2328
4842

724
3313
1592
5871
1007

Vitas Ryan
COCKIE Adam
Stuart Trent
Savage Jarrad
Farrell Tyrone
Bluett Nathan
MATHERS lliona
Cook Jason

115. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5
6

7.

1257
3628

565
2517
2062
4014
6240

Maloney Michael
Miller Skott
Morgan Stephen

HOLLOWAY Jason

Shen Di
Gibbs Mitchell
SCOTT Tristan

116. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. A

117. 13 Years Boys High Jump

26/10/2005 1:54:40 PM

NogrwWN =

NoorwN =

1735
3011
4751
3498

847
4037
6082

1701
3951
4849
1222
2704
5815

821

Fetahovic Neira
WOLSKI Lisa
Riley Caitlin
Keding Vanessa
Webb Helen
McNiel Ella
PEKEL Alysia

, Div. A

Drew Aaron
Williamson Daniel

Szczepanik Benjamin

Langsanam Perth
MILANI Ryan
LOVE Jordan
Vogler Keith

House

Perth Modern
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Kwinana

Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo
Warwick
Belridge

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Belridge
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Belridge
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Score Points
12.31 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

12.39 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

1.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1.54 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

118. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. B

rproObd =

2157
3950
4018
5354

Webster Keeley
Williams Sarah
Hicks Stephenie
DOBROW Tammy

119. 13 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

ook

3684
2633
1593
4492
6043

771

Parkhill Beau
LIBRIZZI Adam

Bluett Matthew
Jennings Andrew(AJ)
OWEN Brodi
Stretton(Bykerk) Bodie

120. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div. A

N>R WN =

1720

176
4021
1259
3245
3006
4256
4988

Eiao Jesse

Branch Ryan
Hopkinson Earl
Manestar Joseph
Daehn Jared
WILLUMSEN Jamie
Currie Jason
ASIOTYBANJAVCIC-

121. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

y
2.
3.
4
5

6.

4134

173
5333
1180
1716
2879

Blakeley Alanna
Borgogno Saraya
DELORME Lucile
Jensen Kodie
Edwards Megan
SMITH Georgie

122. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.

26/10/2005 1:54:40 PM

1125
1611
5415
4102

Hankinson Cassandra
Braganza Grace
EINSAAR Abbi
Barnes Lauren

House

Belridge
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Ocean Reef

Governor Stirling
Warwick
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Belridge
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Belridge
Warwick

Kwinana
Belridge
Ocean Reef
Lesmurdie

Score Points
1.34 13
8

5

3

1.42 13
8

5

3

2

2

11.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

362.10 21
13

8

5

3

2

13

8

5

3
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Event

123. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

124. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.
1.
2.
3.
4,
125. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div.

(Place)

NN =

Nk wN =

#

1355
3090

361
1593
2782
4239
4002
4998

2131
4722
2705

956

3982
2403
1953
3043
4668

884
5758
1232

Name

A

Peirce-McNeill Michael
Bateman Patrick

Gray Matthew

Bluett Matthew
PAWELEC Anthony
Cook Josh

Dech Solomon
BACON Mark

B

Treacy Nathan
Proctor Douglas
MILLER Christopher
Bradley Adam

B

Baayens Jocelyn
DOUST Ashlee
Mulhall Melanie
Alter Ella

Oakley Tellisha
Wyse Christine
KNIGHT Samantha
Little Bianca

126. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:40 PM

NGO WN =

4022

306
2978
4690
6071
3453
1076
1718

Howard Rachel
Famlonga Elly-Jo
VENUTO Josephine
Pearce Alex
PATTERSON Lillia
Hutchinson Hannah
Franklin Holly
Eggington Karinda

House Score

Kwinana 316.50
Governor Stirling

Wanneroo

Belridge

Warwick

Lesmurdie

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef

Belridge
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Kwinana

Perth Modern
Warwick
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Kwinana

22.18

Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Belridge

7.05

Points

21

—_—
W o1 0w O =2N WO Ww

QO -_2NWOGLoW

QO -_2DNWOTIOW
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

127. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

PO WN =

5049

399
4029
3547
2978
1225
4353
2190

BEAHAN Brianna
Hilsz Rochelle
Lanoue Sarah

Libby Samantha
VENUTO Josephine
Lawton Ashlee
Flynn Sylvia

Zajitz Brittany

128. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. B

o0k wh =

3006

565
1257
4921
1584
6537

WILLUMSEN Jamie
Morgan Stephen
Maloney Michael
Witham Matthew
Bezuidenhout Pieter
YOUNG Garreth

129. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

N>~ WN =

2649
3093
5843
1858
4844

454
1438
3998

LUND John
Beckett Phillip
MAHU Coree
Kershaw Daniel
Suckling Ryan
Kitto Jayden
Smith Creed
Colley Eamon

130. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

26/10/2005 1:54:40 PM

NoorwN =

5435
3547
4044
2408

399
2116
4190

FEARNLEY Ashley
Libby Samantha
Ogg Ashleigh
DUDEK Rebecca
Hilsz Rochelle
Taylor Emily
Carstairs Caitlin

House

Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Warwick
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Belridge

Warwick
Wanneroo
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Belridge
Ocean Reef

Warwick
Governor Stirling
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Kwinana

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Warwick
Wanneroo
Belridge
Lesmurdie

Score Points
4.94 21
13

8

5

3

2

2

0

5.51 13
8

5

3

2

1

5.10 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

333.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event (Place) #

131. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

4009
3283
2971
6168
2168
4453

ok wh =

132. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

3127
4718
2540

454
4047
5565
1674
1148

NGO WN =

133. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

2569
3111
4360
6177

920

193
4035

NoaRrwWN =

Name

B
Finlayson Liz
Duncan Helen
VAWSER Angela
ROCHE Gemma
Williamson Candace
Hollands Rebecca

A

Bovill Craig
Pozerski Peter
HUTCHINGS Mark
Kitto Jayden

Pitt Jye

HALL Lewis
Conlan Blake
Hesketh Jonathan

B

JONES Mitchell
Blight Jarrad
Foster Kurtis
ROSE Elliot
Baker Leon
Campbell Joshua
McCracken Alex

134. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div. A

5436
4325
4004
1449
3687
2051

ok wN =

FEARNLEY Sarah
Escott Chloe

Dugdale Vivien
Stonebanks Jacqueline
Pascoe Michelle

Scott Rosemary

135. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div. B

3859
1015
1827
4106

PN =

26/10/2005 1:54:40 PM

Tinker Melissa
Crossland Jade
Hutton Amy
Bartlett Lindsey

House

Perth Modern
Governor Stirling
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Belridge
Lesmurdie

Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Kwinana

Warwick
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Kwinana
Wanneroo

Perth Modern

Ocean Reef
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Belridge

Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Belridge
Lesmurdie

Score Points

= NWOolLoow

292.70 21

—_—
O =2NWOULooWw

O =_2NWOUGLooWw

332.80 21

—
N WO oo w

W o1 00 W
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

136. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. B

1.

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

2721
4043
1180
3482
4476
6071
1942

122

MUCCI Rachel
North Aja

Jensen Kodie
Johns Stacey
Hunter Jessica
PATTERSON Lillia
Moore Catherine
Angland Brooke

137. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A

NoorwN =

3557
1514
4149
2875
1941

623
6067

Lobb Emma
Wells Sasha
Boyanich Jaime
SMITH Hayley
Moore Jess
Parsons Jessica
PASQUALE Jana

138. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. A

NN =

4017
5046
2058
1237

360
3952
4347
2800

Heptinstall Richard
BEACH David
Sharp Leigh
Loseby Shane
Gray John
Williamson Paul
Fitzgerald Michael
PLOWICZ Jason

139. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. B

26/10/2005 1:54:41 PM

NogRrwN =

1452

514
3991
5068
3268
1589
2887

Stroud Tyrone
Martin Nicholas
Borstal Rowan
BENNETT Daniel
Domanski Blake
Blake Marcus
SPEED Kieth

House

Warwick

Perth Modern
Kwinana
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Wanneroo

Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Warwick
Belridge
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Belridge
Kwinana
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie
Warwick

Kwinana
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Ocean Reef
Governor Stirling
Belridge
Warwick

Score Points
17.97 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

8.16 21
13

8

5

3

0.00 2
1

273.70 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

140. 13 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

NN =

8
25
12
35
19
22
17
26

Lesmurdie - Team
Governor Stirling -
Kwinana - Team
Warwick - Team
Perth Modern - Team
Wanneroo - Team
Ocean Reef - Team
Belridge - Team

141. 13 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NGO~ WN =

26
35
25

8
19
22
17
12

Belridge - Team
Warwick - Team
Governor Stirling -
Lesmurdie - Team
Perth Modern - Team
Wanneroo - Team
Ocean Reef - Team
Kwinana - Team

142. 14 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

N>k wh =

17
19

8
25
22
35
12
26

Ocean Reef - Team
Perth Modern - Team
Lesmurdie - Team
Governor Stirling -
Wanneroo - Team
Warwick - Team
Kwinana - Team
Belridge - Team

143. 14 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

26/10/2005 1:54:41 PM

N WN =

12

8
22
35
17
26
25
19

Kwinana - Team
Lesmurdie - Team
Wanneroo - Team
Warwick - Team
Ocean Reef - Team
Belridge - Team
Governor Stirling -
Perth Modern - Team

House

Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Kwinana
Warwick

Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Belridge

Belridge
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Lesmurdie

Perth Modern
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef
Kwinana

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo
Warwick
Kwinana
Belridge

Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Warwick

Ocean Reef
Belridge
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern

Score Points

57.30 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

52.80 21

—_—
= 2N WO Ww

55.90 21

—
= 2N WO oo w

50.70 21

—
O =2NWOUGLooWw
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

144. 15 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

NN =

19

8
12
26
35
25
22
17

Perth Modern - Team
Lesmurdie - Team
Kwinana - Team
Belridge - Team
Warwick - Team
Governor Stirling -
Wanneroo - Team
Ocean Reef - Team

145. 15 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NGO~ WN =

25
35
26

8
17
22
19
12

Governor Stirling -
Warwick - Team
Belridge - Team
Lesmurdie - Team
Ocean Reef - Team
Wanneroo - Team
Perth Modern - Team
Kwinana - Team

146. 16 & Over Girls 4x100m Relay

N~ WN =

26
35

8
22
25
19
12
17

Belridge - Team
Warwick - Team
Lesmurdie - Team
Wanneroo - Team
Governor Stirling -
Perth Modern - Team
Kwinana - Team
Ocean Reef - Team

147. 16 & Over Boys 4x100m Relay

26/10/2005 1:54:41 PM

N WN =

35
22
12

8
26
17
19
25

Warwick - Team
Wanneroo - Team
Kwinana - Team
Lesmurdie - Team
Belridge - Team
Ocean Reef - Team
Perth Modern - Team
Governor Stirling -

House

Perth Modern
Lesmurdie
Kwinana
Belridge
Warwick
Governor Stirling
Wanneroo
Ocean Reef

Governor Stirling
Warwick
Belridge
Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Wanneroo

Perth Modern
Kwinana

Belridge
Warwick
Lesmurdie
Wanneroo
Governor Stirling
Perth Modern
Kwinana

Ocean Reef

Warwick
Wanneroo
Kwinana
Lesmurdie
Belridge

Ocean Reef
Perth Modern
Governor Stirling

Score Points

56.90 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

47.70 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

55.20 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

46.80 21

—
O =2NWOUGLooWw
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